MEZCZYZNI/MEN
100 metréw M U16
Bieg 1/ 2

1 KWASNIEWSKI Filip
2 PREDKI Tobiasz

3 KASPRZAK Kajetan
4 BZDZIEL Aleksander
5 MIKOtAICZYK Jakub

Bieg 2/ 2

1 BREK Aleksander
NOWAK Witold
CIESLINSKI Fryderyk
WERHUN Iwan
STASIAK Natan
KUCZYNSKI Maciej
NOWAK Oliwier

NOoO U WwWwN

100 metréow M
FINAL

1 BRYLINSKI Robert

2 MAZUR Michat

3 ZAWLIK Jakub

4 MLYNOWSKI Stanistaw

5 GRZEBINOGA Maksymilian

100 metréw M
Bieg 1/ 2

1 BRYLINSKI Robert

2 KRAWIEC Bartosz

3 GRODEK tukasz

4 MLYNOWSKI Stanistaw

5 GRZEBINOGA Maksymilian
6 SOBIERAJSKI Oskar

Bieg 2/ 2

1 MAZUR Michat

2 ZAWLIK Jakub

3 BIALASIK Jakub

4 LEJA Bartosz

5 ZIELINSKI Franciszek
6 WESTFAL Jacek

200 metréw mezczyzn
Bieg1/1

1 BRYLINSKI Robert
2 GRZEBINOGA Maksymilian
3 LEJA Bartosz

300 metréw M U16
Bieg1/1

1 BREK Aleksander
MIKOLAJCZYK Jakub
MATYNIA Szymon
CIESLINSKI Fryderyk
LENKIEWICZ Jakub
BRZEZINSKI Oliwier
BUSKO MARIKA
JANKOWIAK Daniel

ONOUTD WN

400 metréow M
Bieg 1/1

1 TYLAK tukasz
KRAWIEC Bartosz
BIALASIK Jakub
SIENKIEWICZ Wiktor
CZAJKA Mikotaj
WOZNY Wojciech

auh wnN

600 metréw M U16
Bieg 1/1

1 KALKA Jakub

2 LANGER Jakub
3 KUSTER Emil

4 KADECKI Konrad

Ogolnopolski Mityng Kwalifikacyjny PLKS Gwda Pita
PItA, 21.05.2022

-2.7 M/S

07-03-31
09-01-14
08-01-12
08-07-24
08-09-26

-0.7 M/S

10-05-20
07-01-15
09-04-14
10-03-26
09-07-15
10-06-18
10-12-14

-1.1 M/S

91-04-02
03-09-21
04-11-25
05-07-12
06-08-15

-2.1M/S

91-04-02
06-03-24
06-04-10
05-07-12
06-08-15
05-05-19

-0.7 M/S

03-09-21
04-11-25
06-01-11
05-11-23
06-07-08
73-02-08

-1.5 M/S

91-04-02
06-08-15
05-11-23

10-05-20
08-09-26
09-02-04
09-04-14
09-01-01
10-04-30
08-01-01
08-01-01

90-02-28
06-03-24
06-01-11
07-06-15
05-02-13
05-08-10

07-02-04
07-01-01
08-01-20
07-04-18

PLKS Gwda Pita

STS Pomerania Szczecinek

PLKS Gwda Pita
LZS RELAX Krzyz Wlkp.
PZS Gontyniec Chodziez

RKL Kusy Rokietnica
PLKS Gwda Pita

UKS Dab Suchy Las
PLKS Gwda Pita

KS Team Baryfa Gorzéw
KS Team Baryta Gorzéw
KS Team Baryta Gorzéow

TS Wieliczanka Wieliczka
MKL Szczecin

MKL Szczecin

UKS Dab Suchy Las

MKS Baszta Szamotuty

TS Wieliczanka Wieliczka
PZS Gontyniec Chodziez
MKL Szczecin

UKS Dab Suchy Las

MKS Baszta Szamotuty
PLKS Gwda Pita

MKL Szczecin
MKL Szczecin
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKL Szczecin

TS Wieliczanka Wieliczka
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKS Baszta Szamotuty

RKL Kusy Rokietnica
PZS Gontyniec Chodziez
PLKS Gwda Pita

UKS Dab Suchy Las
PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

UKS Dab Suchy Las

PZS Gontyniec Chodziez
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
CMKL Cztuchdw

MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKS Baszta Szamotuty

MKS Baszta Szamotuty
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita

16:53

WP
ZP
WP
WP
WP

16:55

Wp
Wp
WP
WP
LB
LB
LB

17:26

MA
ZP
ZP

Wp

WP

16:45

MA
WP
ZP
WP
WP
WP

16:48

ZP
ZP
WP
WP
Wp
ZP

19:05

MA
WP
WP

18:41

Wp
Wp
WP
WP
Wp
WP
WP
Wp

17:41

WP
WP
Wp
PM
WP
Wp

19:13

WP
WP
Wp
Wp

12.23
12.31
12.90
13.06
13.89

13.15
13.49
14.04
14.40
14.55
15.52
15.54

11.18
11.24
11.36
12.31
12.65

11.38
11.44
11.62
12.36
12.46
12.83

11.11
11.33
12.17
12.49
12.96
14.62

22.59
25.46
25.57

44.02
45.54
45.66
45.72
46.05
46.76
46.94
49.67

52.87
54.85
56.51
57.00
59.19
1:00.36

1:34.46
1:41.34
1:44.25
1:45.26

PB

PB

SB

PB

o0 0 0 0 o

qPB

qSB

PB

PB



5 GORDUS Daniel
6 BROWARCZYK Dominik
110 m ppt mezczyzn
Bieg1/1
1 FRACKIEWICZ Natan
2 BEMBNISTA Adam
4x400 metréw junioréw mt.
Bieg1/1
1
551 Dawid HAJDUK

553 Oliwer KAMINSKI
531 Dominik DABEK

547 Franciszek PAWLOWSKI

569 Adam BEMBNISTA
538 Oskar SOBIERAJSKI
514 Jan GANSKI

534 Kacper ROSPtOCH

Pchniecie kulg M U18 (5kg)
FINAL
1 KUCZYNSKI Krzysztof

2 SEDROWICZ Jan
Pchniecie kulg M U16 (5kg)

FINAL

1 ADLER Ignacy

2 GWIZDAt Mitosz

3 MASLAK Kewin

4 DERESZ Jacek
Rzut oszczepem M U16 (600)

FINAL

1 ADLER Ignacy

2 SZCZUKO Emil

3 DERESZ Jacek

4 KOWALSKI Marcel

5 WLODARCZYK Przemystaw
Rzut oszczepem M (800)

FINAL
1 ROZUMCZYK Tomasz

2 BUDYSZ Radostaw
Rzut dyskiem M U20 (1.75kg)

FINAL
1 MATEL Allan

2 JURGIEL Jerzy
Rzut dyskiem M U18 (1.5kg)

FINAL
1 ROSPLOCH Kacper

Rzut dyskiem M U16 (1kg)
FINAL

1 ADLER Ignacy

Rzut dyskiem M (2kg)
FINAL

1 SKIBICKI Zdzistaw

Skok wzwyz mezczyzn
FINAL

GANSKI Jan
WEODARCZYK Przemystaw
MASLAK Kewin
DOBBER Gabriel
WIECZOREK Tomasz
DOBBER Tymoteusz
DERESZ Jacek

8 BORSUKIEWICZ Piotr
Rzut mtotem M U20 (6kg)

FINAL

NO U NNNPRE

1 SZCZERBIAK Mateusz
2 BAJER Mikotaj
3 NOGAtA Adam

Rzut mtotem M U18 (5kg)

FINAL
1 MARCZAK Kamil

07-01-01 PLKS Gwda Pita
08-05-07 RKL Kusy Rokietnica

+1.2 M/S

01-08-02 STS Pomerania Szczecinek
06-05-02 PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita
05-04-10
06-01-15
06-06-07
06-07-01
PLKS Gwda Pita Il
06-05-02
05-05-19
06-08-27
05-04-12

06-03-06  PLKS Gwda Pita
06-04-27 MKS Baszta Szamotuty

07-09-21 PLKS Gwda Pita
09-01-01 PLKS Gwda Pita
07-01-27 PLKS Gwda Pita
08-01-01 PLKS Gwda Pita

07-09-21 PLKS Gwda Pita
08-04-28 MKL Szczecin
08-01-01 PLKS Gwda Pita
07-09-09 MKL Szczecin
07-10-25 PLKS Gwda Pita

89-06-07  LKS Fenix Stupsk
04-04-13  MKL Szczecin

04-11-09 MKL Szczecin
04-11-15  OS AZS Poznan

05-04-12  PLKS Gwda Pita

07-09-21 PLKS Gwda Pita

82-08-01 KS Gwardia Pita

06-08-27 PLKS Gwda Pita
07-10-25 PLKS Gwda Pita
07-01-27 PLKS Gwda Pita
08-06-06  PLKS Gwda Pita
08-01-01 PLKS Gwda Pita
10-03-14 PLKS Gwda Pita
08-01-01 PLKS Gwda Pita
11-07-20 PLKS Gwda Pita

03-01-13  LKS Vectra Wioctawek
04-07-30  OS AZS Poznan
03-12-20 UKS Achilles Leszno

05-02-22  MLKS Nadwislanin Chetmno

WP 1:52.16
WP 2:04.25
16:02
P 14.93
WP 16.63
17:58
WP 3:32.26
3:58.03
18:10
WP 11.11
WP 10.36
18:12
WP 10.50
WP 8.96
WP 8.63
WP 6.29
17:17
WP 40.20
P 35.37
WP 29.60
P 26.85
WP 19.32
17:12
PM 56.86
P 32.26
17:40
P 43.20
WP 32.21
17:40
WP 37.10
17:40
WP 39.33
17:40
WP 39.97
17:00
WP 1.75
WP 1.50
WP 1.50
WP 1.50
WP 1.45
WP 1.35
WP 1.25
WP 1.25
18:50
KP 60.14
WP 56.39
WP 53.77
18:50
KP 60.58

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

=PB

PB
PB

PB



2 SPRYSZYNSKI Maciej
3 BOJANOWSKI Stanistaw
4 KUCZKOWSKI Fryderyk

Rzut mtotem M (7.26kg)

FINAL
1

SKIBICKI Zdzistaw

Rzut mtotem M U16 (5kg)

FINAL
1

SROCZYNSKI Adam

Skok w dal M

FINAL

OCoONOOUEA WNBR

R e
N R O

13

BARANCZYK Piotr
BARTOSZEWICZ Bartosz
SOBIERAJSKI Oskar
SCHAB Aleksander
KWASNIEWSKI Filip
MACKOWIAK Hubert
ZIELINSKI Franciszek
KASPRZAK Kajetan
tABECKI Kacper
METLAK Tomasz
PREDKI Tobiasz
WERHUN Iwan
ZBONIK Adam

Trojskok mezczyzn

FINAL

1
2
3

KACZOR Marcin
BARANCZYK Piotr
SZAREJKO Mikotaj

1000 m przeszkody M U16

Bieg 1/
1

1
HOFFMAN Paskal

5

2 KOtODZIEJEWSKI Gracjan
3 KRZYKAWSKI Nikodem

4 MROZIEWICZ Dominik
MARCZAK Michat

KOBIETY/WOMEN
100 metrow K

FINAL

NoupshwWwN R

GRZYB Wiktoria
MARSZEWSKA Natalia
PIEROG Agata
SZYMKOWIAK Zofia
KRAWCZAK lzabella
RYDELEK Alicja
MATECKA Julia

100 metréw K

Bieg 1/

1
2
3
4
Bieg 2/

1

2
3
4
5
6
Bieg 3/
1
2
3
4
5
6

3

GRZYB Wiktoria

SZYMKOWIAK Zofia

SWIERCZ Martyna

PALUKA Agnieszka
3

MARSZEWSKA Natalia
RYDELEK Alicja
KRAWCZAK Izabella
MAJCHRZAK Angelika
MROZ Sandra
NAPIERALA Patrycja

3

PIEROG Agata
WINIARCZYK Wiktoria
MATECKA Julia
BIEDNA Alicja
BOROWIK Dominika
TARENT Natalia

100 metrow K U16

Bieg 1/

1
2

4

BARAN Daria
KOWIESKA Maja

3 PASIKOWSKA Emilia
4 WOZNIAK Wiktoria

06-05-25
06-10-31
06-03-25

82-08-01

07-01-25

04-05-28
03-09-20
05-05-19
07-10-08
07-03-31
04-01-03
06-07-08
08-01-12
07-03-29
08-03-29
09-01-14
10-03-26
10-01-07

04-02-12
04-05-28
03-11-21

08-02-07
07-12-06
08-04-25
08-12-19
08-09-29

-0.1 M/S

97-10-14
05-09-04
03-03-07
03-06-11
06-08-03
02-11-11
06-10-27

+1.2 M/S

97-10-14
03-06-11
04-10-18
03-11-30
+1.5M/S

05-09-04
02-11-11
06-08-03
05-05-02
06-03-31
06-08-19

+0.0 M/S

03-03-07
03-04-09
06-10-27
01-02-22
06-12-16
05-01-30

+0.5 M/S

08-05-31
08-02-28
07-06-29
10-02-25

LKS Vectra Wtoctawek
UKS Achilles Leszno
UKS Achilles Leszno

KS Gwardia Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

LZS RELAX Krzyz Wlkp.
PLKS Gwda Pita

LZS RELAX Krzyz Wlkp.
PLKS Gwda Pita

LZS RELAX Krzyz Wlkp.
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

UKS Orkan Sroda WIkp.
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita
PZS Gontyniec Chodziez
PZS Gontyniec Chodziez
CMKL Cztuchéw
CMKL Cztuchéw

MKL Szczecin
MKL Szczecin
MKL Szczecin
UKS Orkan Sroda WIkp.
MKL Szczecin
MKL Szczecin
MKL Szczecin

MKL Szczecin

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Dab Suchy Las
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

MKL Szczecin

MKL Szczecin

MKL Szczecin

UKS Dab Suchy Las
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
MKS Baszta Szamotuty

MKL Szczecin

MKL Szczecin

MKL Szczecin

MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
LZS RELAX Krzyz Wlkp.

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
UKS 20 Poznan

RKL Kusy Rokietnica

KP
WP
WP

18:50
WP

18:50
WP

19:20

WP
WP
Wp
Wp
WP
Wp
Wp
WP
WP
WP
ZP

WP
Wp

16:30

WP
WP
WP

18:54

WP
WP
WP
PM
PM

17:19

ZP
ZP
ZP
Wp
ZP
ZP
ZP

16:18

ZP

WP

Wp

WP
16:21

ZP
ZP
ZP
Wp
WP
WP

16:25

ZP
ZP
ZP
DS
WP
Wp

16:28

ZP
ZP
Wp
Wp

55.04
39.90
33.80

45.40

22.77

6.30
5.72
5.53
5.29
5.25
5.24
5.23
5.15
5.00
4.92
4.62
3.58
3.51

13.54
12.83
12.11

3:05.39
3:07.54
3:13.43
3:19.60
3:44.65

11.93
12.41
12.62
13.07
13.29
13.37
13.48

11.76
12.92
13.69
13.88

12.26
13.13
13.20
13.65
13.80
14.01

12.42
13.16
13.21
13.46
14.06
14.37

13.11
13.33
13.65
13.68

PB

SB
PB

SB

qPB
PB

qSB

PB

PB

wo oo

PB

+1.0
-0.5
+0.1
+0.9
+0.8
+0.2
+1.1

+0.4
+0.6
+0.4
-0.2
+0.4

+0.1
-0.3
+0.4



Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

5 JANCZAK Jadwiga
6 KLUCZYNSKA Amelia

2/4

1 PTAK Zuzanna
BAJERSKA Anna
IDZIKOWSKA Ewa
KASICA Monika
+0S$ Cecylia
ANDERS Natalia

4

2

3

4

5

6

3/

1 GRABOWSKA Martyna
2 WILANT Hanna

3 KAMINSKA Erika

4 JAJKO Jadwiga

5 KLISZEWSKA Milena
6 JAROSZEWICZ Zofia
7 TRYBA Oliwia
8 SLOTA Solomiia
4/
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4

SOWKA Lena

GACA Zofia
WICENTY Kamila
JANAS Agnieszka
BORKOWICZ Réza
KURASINSKA Urszula
KOSMATKA Anna
ETURU Nikol

200 metréw kobiet

1/2

1 SZYMKOWIAK Zofia
2 OSICKA Zuzanna
3 KORBAL Kamila
4 KOWIESKA Maja

2/2

1 KUCZYNSKA Luiza
2 JANCZAK Jadwiga

3 BIEDNA Alicja

4 BOROWIK Dominika
5 SZAREJKO Natalia

300 metréw K U16

1/ 4

1 STECZKO Patrycja
PTAK Zuzanna
ZGODKA Aneta
GRABOWSKA Martyna
LITKE Olga
WOLF Adrianna
GORDUS Yelizaveta

2/4

IDZIKOWSKA Ewa
WIDAWSKA Nikola
+0S Cecylia

JAJKO Jadwiga
KAMINSKA Erika
KROL Patrycja
KREDENS KLAUDIA
BUSKO MARIKA

NP WNRER N NoOoubhd WwN

oo

3/4

1 KLUCZYNSKA Amelia
2 DOtHAN Alicja

3 KACZMAREK Marcelina
4 KURASINSKA Urszula
5 KRAM Maja

4/ 4

1 TROCZYNSKA Agnieszka
2 BAJERSKA Anna

3 ANDERS Natalia
JANKOWSKA Beata

400 metréow K

1/1

1 ZMYSLINSKA Agata
2 BARAN Julia

08-10-25
07-05-30

+0.6 M/S

07-06-17
10-11-06
09-09-14
07-07-18
10-09-10
10-09-16

-2.9M/S

08-12-02
08-05-09
11-04-10
09-06-29
07-04-05
09-11-01
08-11-17
12-02-12

+1.3 M/S

08-07-31
08-07-30
09-01-01
09-01-01
09-01-26
10-06-19
10-07-10
10-12-18

+0.3 M/S

03-06-11
06-10-13
07-02-04
08-02-28

-0.4 M/S

08-02-21
08-10-25
01-02-22
06-12-16
05-03-06

07-09-21
07-06-17
07-04-23
08-12-02
08-03-22
11-07-14
09-01-01

09-09-14
10-07-04
10-09-10
09-06-29
11-04-10
09-05-07
08-01-01
08-01-01

07-05-30
08-12-20
10-05-19
10-06-19
10-12-04

10-10-08
10-11-06
10-09-16
07-04-07

03-03-19
06-09-14

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
KS Gwardia Pita

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
UKS Dab Suchy Las

UKS Dab Suchy Las

UKS Orkan Sroda WIkp.
UKS Dab Suchy Las

UKS Dab Suchy Las

KS Gwardia Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

UKS Dab Suchy Las

UKS Dab Suchy Las

UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp.
PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

KS Team Baryta Gorzow

PLKS Gwda Pita

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

UKS Dab Suchy Las

PLKS Gwda Pita

KS Team Baryfa Gorzéw

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS 20 Poznan

UKS 20 Poznan

STS Pomerania Szczecinek

UKS 20 Poznan

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
PLKS Gwda Pita

MKS Baszta Szamotuty
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
KS Gwardia Pita

KS Gwardia Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

UKS Dab Suchy Las
PLKS Gwda Pita
UKS Dab Suchy Las
UKS Dab Suchy Las
UKS Dab Suchy Las
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita

KS Gwardia Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita
UKS Dab Suchy Las
PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita
UKS Dab Suchy Las
UKS Dab Suchy Las
PLKS Gwda Pita

UKS Dab Suchy Las
STS Pomerania Szczecinek

Wp
WP

16:30

ZP
WP
WP
WP
Wp
WP

16:38

WP
WP
WP
Wp
WP
WP
Wp
LB

16:41

WP
P
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
LB

18:58

WP
WP
Wp
ZP

19:02

WP
WP
DS
WP
WP

18:09

WP
ZP

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

18:18

Wp
Wp
WP
WP
Wp
WP
WP
Wp

18:31

WP
Wp
Wp
WP
WP

18:38

WP
WP
Wp
WP

17:34

WP
P

13.70
13.87

13.97
14.04
14.35
14.66
15.03
15.05

14.18
14.31
15.54
15.55
15.56
16.00
16.17
16.79

13.91
14.09
14.82
15.61
15.75
16.03
16.26
17.60

26.36
26.37
26.88
28.09

28.14
28.22
28.93
29.45
30.78

46.21
46.44
46.46
48.29
48.57
52.84
53.74

47.42
49.69
50.56
51.18
51.49
55.63
1:00.63
1:01.11

48.30
49.01
50.05
53.36
57.78

49.86

51.59

52.15
DNF

1:01.78
1:02.47

PB
PB

PB

PB
=PB

PB

PB



3 PASTUSZKO Patrycja
4 NOWAK Natalia

600 metréw K U16
Bieg1/1

1 ANTKOWIAK Nikola
2 BERNAT Olga
3 BLOTNA Wiktoria

800 metréow K
Bieg1/1

1 KURASZ Justyna

2 CZAJA Paulina

3 BARYtA Nikola

4 AJWANG Kimbali

5 DUDEK Lena
1500 m przeszkody kobiet

Bieg1/1

1 KLIMCZAK Karolina
2 tANSKA Agata

100 m pt kobiet
Bieg1/1

1 KUCZMYtO Olga
2 MAJCHRZAK Angelika

80 metréw pt K U16
Bieg1/1

1 SWIADER Lena
2 BARAN Daria
3 ZGODKA Aneta
4 SMOLEN Iga

2000 metréw chod kobiet
Bieg 1/1

1 SZYDtOWSKA Natalia
2 KLIMASZEWSKA Réza

Pchniecie kula K (4kg)
FINAL

1 KADLUBOWICZ Weronika

2 PIEROG Alicja

3 NALEZYTA Michalina
Pchniecie kulg K U18 (3kg)

FINAL

WOJCIK Natalia
DLUZEWSKA Jagoda
PIECHOTA Mafgorzata
WOLINSKA Zuzanna
FIGLARZ Jesika

6 BRYNIAK Antonina
Pchniecie kulg K U16 (3kg)

FINAL

1 WIERTEL Olimpia

2 GWIZDAL Klaudia

3 KAMINSKA Roksana

4 KOtODZIEJSKA Wioleta
Rzut oszczepem K U18 (500)

FINAL

“ubh wWN P

1 DERKACH Viktoriia

2 SMOLEN Iga

3 WOLINSKA Zuzanna
Rzut oszczepem K (600)

FINAL

1 KUCZMYtO Olga

2 KADtUBOWICZ Weronika

3 NALEZYTA Michalina
Rzut dyskiem K (1kg)

FINAL
1 PIECHOTA Matgorzata
2 DLUZEWSKA Jagoda

3 FIGLARZ Jesika
Rzut dyskiem K U16 (0.75 kg)

FINAL

1 KAMINSKA Roksana
2 KOtODZIEJSKA Wioleta

04-02-04
05-02-11

08-08-17
09-07-31
09-07-17

03-05-15
94-01-01
04-07-23
05-08-23
08-11-07

03-02-27
06-06-03

-1.6 M/S

03-07-19
05-05-02

-1.2M/S

07-10-09
08-05-31
07-04-23
07-04-08

06-08-14
09-10-03

04-04-25
03-03-07
03-03-28

05-07-06
05-11-24
05-07-25
05-03-04
06-06-01
06-07-14

08-03-02
09-01-01
08-07-21
08-11-14

05-05-19
07-04-08
05-03-04

03-07-19
04-04-25
03-03-28

05-07-25
05-11-24
06-06-01

08-07-21
08-11-14

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
MKS Baszta Szamotuty

UKS 20 Poznan
UKS Dab Suchy Las
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

KS Gwardia Pita
0S$ AZS Poznan
KS Team Baryta Gorzéow
UKS Orkan Sroda Wlkp.
UKS Orkan Sroda WIkp.

KS Gwardia Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita

KS Gwardia Pita
UKS Dab Suchy Las

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
KS Gwardia Pita
KS Gwardia Pita

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
MKL Szczecin
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita

MKL Szczecin
KS Gwardia Pita
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

KS Gwardia Pita
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.

MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKS Baszta Szamotuty

PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita

ZP
WP

19:08

WP
WP
WP

17:46

WP
WP
LB
WP
WP

18:41

WP
WP

16:10

WP
WP

17:03

P
P
WP
WP

19:20

P
P

19:11

WP
P
WP

19:11

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

19:11

WP
WP
Wp
WP

16:20

P
WP
WP

16:20

WP
WP
WP

17:40

WP
WP
Wp

17:40

WP
WP

1:02.91
1:06.88

1:47.83
1:48.19
2:14.73

2:15.57
2:34.99
2:36.36
3:02.75
3:04.98

5:28.51
5:46.38

16.88
16.92

12.80
13.34
13.47
14.26

16:38.86
20:50.58

11.10
10.11
8.35

11.86
11.69
10.57
8.98
8.77
7.91

8.27
7.71
6.82
6.10

45.50
30.00
21.90

33.00
30.10
27.11

27.30
26.74
20.63

22.90
19.70

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB

PB



Rzut mtotem K U16 (3kg)
FINAL
1 ZIMMER Julia

2 KAMINSKA Roksana
3 KOtODZIEJSKA Wioleta

4 KUCZKOWSKA Florentyna

Skok wzwyz kobiet
FINAL

1 KUCZMYtO Olga
2 KOCHANSKA Gabriela
Rzut mtotem K (4kg)

FINAL
1 DUDA lzabela
Rzut mtotem K U18 (3kg)

FINAL

1 ORZECHOWSKA Aneta
2 KOZLAREK Julia
3 WOLNA Jagoda

Skok w dal K

FINAL

KNUTOWICZ Wiktoria
ZENKOWSKA Julia
NAPIERALA Patrycja
SWIADER Lena
BINIAKIEWICZ Hanna
WOZNIAK Wiktoria
SMOLEN Iga

MROZ Sandra
PALUKA Agnieszka
CZAJKA Maja
WIDAWSKA Nikola
KASICA Monika
KLISZEWSKA Milena

OCoONOOULHEA WN PP

Nl ol
uh WNRO

GACA Zofia
WICENTY Kamila
GORDUS Yelizaveta
TRYBA Oliwia
BUSKO MaRIKA

20 JANAS Agnieszka
21 KREDENS KLAUDIA

Pl e e
© 00N D

22 MACKIEWICZ Aleksandra

Trojskok K
FINAL

1 KNUTOWICZ Wiktoria
2 BINIAKIEWICZ Hanna
5 km chéd kobiet

Bieg 1/1
3 PEKSA Danuta
80 metréw pt K U14
Bieg 1/1

1 KACZMAREK Katarzyna
2 KROL Patrycja
3 BORKOWICZ Réza

TROCZYNSKA Aleksandra

07-01-07
08-07-21
08-11-14
08-05-07

03-07-19
06-05-29

04-04-19

06-02-21
05-06-20
06-01-26

06-05-13
04-10-21
06-08-19
07-10-09
05-08-18
10-02-25
07-04-08
06-03-31
03-11-30
06-01-10
10-07-04
07-07-18
07-04-05
10-01-01
08-07-30
09-11-15
09-01-01
08-11-17
08-01-01
09-09-01
08-01-01
10-03-03

06-05-13
05-08-18

04-09-24

+0.1 M/S
09-08-02
09-05-07
09-01-26

UKS Achilles Leszno
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita
UKS Achilles Leszno

KS Gwardia Pita
MKS Baszta Szamotuty

LKS Vectra Wtoctawek

LKS Vectra Wtoctawek
0S$ AZS Poznan
UKS Achilles Leszno

MKS Baszta Szamotuty
LZS RELAX Krzyz Wlkp.
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
RKL Kusy Rokietnica

KS Gwardia Pita

UKS Orkan Sroda WIkp.
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
MKS Baszta Szamotuty
PLKS Gwda Pita

UKS Orkan Sroda WIkp.
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
PLKS Gwda Pita

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita

MKS Baszta Szamotuty
MKS Baszta Szamotuty

PLKS Gwda Pita

PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita
PLKS Gwda Pita

19:20

WP
Wp
Wp
WP

18:20

WP
WP

19:20
KP

19:20

KP
WP
WP

18:20

Wp
Wp
WP
ZP

Wp
WP
WP
Wp
WP
WP
Wp
Wp
WP
Wp
ZP

WP
WP
Wp
WP
WP
Wp
WP

16:30

WP
WP

19:13
Wp

17:10

WP
WP
Wp

36.68
23.16
22.53
21.77

1.46
1.35

51.27

53.78
53.19
41.94

5.35
5.30
4.69
4.66
4.62
4.55
4.31
4.30
4.18
4.16
4.15
4.08
4.06
3.91
3.90
3.74
3.42
3.38
3.38
3.08
2.99
2.94

11.58
10.89

29:28.83

15.74
17.95
2331

PB

PB

PB

SB

=PB
=PB
PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

+1.2
+1.3
+0.7
+0.1
+0.3
+0.5
+0.6
+0.9
+0.9
+0.1
+0.1
+0.5
+0.4
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.3
+0.4
+0.2
+0.5
-0.3
+0.4

-0.5
+1.3



